
October 2016 Class

Cisco Michele Hentges Global Partner Organization - Partner Strategy & Analytics mihentge@cisco.com

Cylance Christine Poux Manager Channel Marketing cpoux@cylance.com

Cylance Debbie Byorum Sr. Channel Field Marketing Manager dbyorum@cylance.com

Datto Rob Rae VP of Business Development rrae@datto.com

Eaton Stephanie Durden Partner Life Cycle Marketing Manager StephanieFDurden@Eaton.com

HDS Greg Bucyk Sr. Director Infrastructure Solutions GTM, Global Partner Org. greg.bucyk@hds.com

HPE Alex Shelaev Global Partner Programs Manager alexey.shelaev@hpe.com

HPE Charles Hammock WW Channel Business Intelligence Manager charles.hammock@hpe.com

HPE Christopher Mitchell Senior Manager, WW Distribution Strategy scott.mitchell@hpe.com

HPE Heather Hirata Channel Sales Strategy and Planning Manager heather.hirata@hpe.com

HPE-Aruba Jennifer Palmes Director of Partner Program jennifer.palmes@hpe.com

Intel Lenny Tran Channel Engagement Strategy Lead, Americas lenny.tran@intel.com

Intel Paula Wessells NA Channel Marketing Manager paula.wessells@intel.com

Lenovo SW Eric Gilmore Sr. Marketing Specialist egilmore@lenovo.com

MicroFocus Mike Cannell Partner Executive mike.cannell@microfocus.com

NetApp Jacob Thomas Sr. Director WW Partner Services jacob.thomas@netapp.com

NetApp Kim Brown Sr. Program Manager, Strategic Initiatives kim.brown@netapp.com

PTC LouAnne Reynolds Senior Director, Global Channel Marketing lreynolds@ptc.com

Red Hat Christina Klimvakis Partner Marketing Specialist - MDF cklimvak@redhat.com

Resilient                       
an IBM Co. 

Brian DePamphilis Director of Global Channel Marketing briandep@us.ibm.com

Resilient                      
an IBM Co. 

Brittany O’Shea Senior Manager  Brittany.OShea@ibm.com

Samsung Orlando Colon Marketing Cooridnator ocolon@sea.samsung.com

Symantec Denise Fabbri Distribution Marketing Manager denise_fabbri@symantec.com

TeamViewer Matt Mayberry Director, Channel Sales Americas Matthew.Mayberry@teamviewer.com

TimeXtender Kelsey Smith Partner Program Manager, Worldwide KSmith@timextender.com
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